2016 Section 3 Cross Country Ski Champs-Boys Pursuit

Pursuit Pos First Name

1 Sam

2 Tyler

3 Bennett
4 Harry
5 Peter

6 Colby
7 Aidan
8 Spencer
9 Bjorn
10 Simon
11 Grant
12 Ole

13 Leland
14 Nathan
15 Jake
16 Kristofer
17 Henry
18 Will

19 Sam
20 Beau
21 Liam
22 Aidan
23 Ben

24 Jasper
25 Gabe
26 Isak
27 Abram
28 Oscar
29 Josh
30 Sam
31 Sam
32 Ethan
33 Eric

34 Dillon
35 Ethan
36 Zach
37 Patric
38 Ethan
39 Kyle
40 Peter
41 Ben
42 Joey
43 Noah
44 Matt
45 Michael
46 Cale

47 Harris

Last Name
Meyers
Radtke
Pope
Pretel
Moore
Boehm
McVey
WareJoncas
Anderson
Brooks
Davis

Roof
Johnson
Strom
Fabro
Johnson
Wortman

Bogenschultz

Kleven
Buckeye
McCully
Meekin
Earl-Moseley
Green
Pfeiffer
Bowron
Donovan
Leinbach
Williamson
Phipps
Maret
Nelson
Bejarano
O'Leary
Peterson
Marien
Carlsen
Storm
Ziemer
Betz
Church
Motzel
Adriany
Pauly
Kenney
Miller
Anderson

Team

Minnehaha Acad
Minnehaha Acad
Minnehaha Acad

St Paul Highland Pk
SPA

Minnehaha Acad

St Paul Central

St Paul Central
Minnehaha Acad

St Paul Central
Woodbury
Minnehaha Acad

St Paul Central
East Ridge

East Ridge

St Paul Highland Pk
St Paul Highland Pk
St Paul Central
Mpls South
Woodbury

St Paul Central

St Paul Central

St Paul Highland Pk
SPA

St Paul Highland Pk
St Paul Highland Pk
St Paul Highland Pk
Mpls South

Park (Cottage Grove)
East Ridge

Mpls South

Mpls South
Minnehaha Acad
Henry Sibley

Mpls South
Woodbury

Mpls South

East Ridge

SPA

East Ridge

Henry Sibley

St. Thomas Acad
Mpls South

SPA

East Ridge

Simley

Math and Science Acad

Grade Classic Pos ClassicTm Skate Pos SkateTm Pursuit Tm

12
12
12
11
9
12
12
12
12
10
12
11
10
12
12
11
11
12
10
12
11
11
10
9
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
8
11
11
10
11
12
9
9
10
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0:16:17
0:17:03
0:17:08
0:17:07
0:17:29
0:17:35
0:18:18
0:17:54
0:18:23
0:18:42
0:18:35
0:19:34
0:18:31
0:18:56
0:18:51
0:19:07
0:18:27
0:18:41
0:18:52
0:19:18
0:20:02
0:19:36
0:19:08
0:20:05
0:19:21
0:20:07
0:20:54
0:19:16
0:20:31
0:21:02
0:20:32
0:20:50
0:20:54
0:21:08
0:21:36
0:21:21
0:20:56
0:21:36
0:19:58
0:20:19
0:21:53
0:21:42
0:22:41
0:22:02
0:22:07
0:22:32
0:22:43

1
2
3
5
7

10

0:17:51
0:17:54
0:18:10
0:18:28
0:18:44
0:18:55
0:18:38
0:19:03
0:18:44
0:18:51
0:19:12
0:18:13
0:19:20
0:19:21
0:19:29
0:19:29
0:20:09
0:20:08
0:20:35
0:20:17
0:19:58
0:21:02
0:21:35
0:20:50
0:21:38
0:20:54
0:20:28
0:22:32
0:21:18
0:20:55
0:21:27
0:22:21
0:22:21
0:22:32
0:22:08
0:22:35
0:23:21
0:22:43
0:24:31
0:24:18
0:22:44
0:23:04
0:22:07
0:23:20
0:23:28
0:23:34
0:23:29

0:34:08
0:34:57
0:35:18
0:35:35
0:36:13
0:36:30
0:36:56
0:36:57
0:37:07
0:37:33
0:37:47
0:37:47
0:37:51
0:38:17
0:38:20
0:38:36
0:38:36
0:38:49
0:39:27
0:39:35
0:40:00
0:40:38
0:40:43
0:40:55
0:40:59
0:41:01
0:41:22
0:41:48
0:41:49
0:41:57
0:41:59
0:43:11
0:43:15
0:43:40
0:43:44
0:43:56
0:44:17
0:44:19
0:44:29
0:44:37
0:44:37
0:44:46
0:44:48
0:45:22
0:45:35
0:46:06
0:46:12



2016 Section 3 Cross Country Ski Champs-Boys Pursuit

Pursuit Pos First Name

48 Sean
49 Max
50 Gus
51 Jack
52 Will

53 Nathan
54 Hunter
55 Tyler
56 Thomas
57 Riley
58 Grant
59 Erik
60 Max
61 Sam
62 Aiden
63 Peter
64 Tim

65 Quinn
66 Tim

67 Aric

68 Alex
69 Marko
70 Danny
71 Jacob
72 Griffen
73 Ben
74 Jacob
75 Anton

Last Name
Schiferl
Haland
Forseth
Osborne
Poor
Whitcomb
Johnson
Thomas
Jaeger
Will

Dilla
Haider

Soll
Schulte
McSweeney
Holmes
D'Agostino
Munson
Wilmot
Brodie
Fenne
Jurkovich
Hoffman
Diaz
Glazebrook
Haland
Weir
Harter

Team

East Ridge

Math and Science Acad
St. Thomas Acad

Math and Science Acad
Math and Science Acad
Henry Sibley

St. Thomas Acad
Simley

SPA

SPA

Simley

Henry Sibley

SPA

Park (Cottage Grove)
St. Thomas Acad

St. Thomas Acad

St. Thomas Acad
Henry Sibley

Simley

Math and Science Acad
Henry Sibley

St. Thomas Acad
Simley

Park (Cottage Grove)
Park (Cottage Grove)
Math and Science Acad
Park (Cottage Grove)
Park (Cottage Grove)

Grade Classic Pos ClassicTm Skate Pos SkateTm Pursuit Tm

8
12
12
10
12

9
12
12

9
10

8

9

a7
54
52
50
49
51
58
57
59
65
55
62
53
56
63
64
61
60
66
68
67
74
75
70
69
72
71
73

0:22:41
0:23:28
0:23:15
0:22:59
0:22:50
0:23:11
0:24:45
0:24:19
0:24:51
0:26:14
0:24:03
0:25:32
0:23:26
0:24:06
0:26:00
0:26:13
0:25:25
0:24:59
0:26:23
0:26:45
0:26:29
0:29:34
0:29:53
0:27:20
0:27:12
0:28:30
0:27:58
0:29:10

a7
42
48
52
53
57
54
58
55
49
60
56
65
64
59
61
63
68
62
66
67
70
69
71
73
72
74
75

0:23:43
0:23:20
0:23:50
0:24:48
0:25:23
0:26:02
0:25:29
0:26:02
0:25:30
0:24:11
0:26:36
0:25:42
0:28:00
0:27:48
0:26:21
0:26:39
0:27:48
0:28:25
0:27:26
0:28:00
0:28:24
0:28:43
0:28:33
0:30:00
0:31:47
0:31:14
0:37:02
0:37:18

0:46:24
0:46:48
0:47:05
0:47:47
0:48:13
0:49:13
0:50:14
0:50:21
0:50:21
0:50:25
0:50:39
0:51:14
0:51:26
0:51:54
0:52:21
0:52:52
0:53:13
0:53:24
0:53:49
0:54:45
0:54:53
0:58:17
0:58:26
0:57:20
0:58:59
0:59:44
1:05:00
1:06:28



